
Start Sections 1 - 2 (Sunrise: 5:24, Sunset: 21:42)  Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

ZK/TC

WP/SS

Ort

Location

WP km

SS km

Verb. km

Liaison km

Ges. km

Total km

Target 

time

1. Fzg.

1. car due

0 Startrampe, IRT Föhren 10:00

1 Veldenz 26,28 26,28 00:38 10:38

SS 1 Grafschaft 1 13,52 00:03 10:41

2 Piesport 23,45 36,97 00:46 11:27

SS 2 Dhrontal 1 11,88 00:03 11:30

3 Klüsserath 21,45 33,33 00:42 12:12

SS 3 Klüsserath 1 18,10 00:03 12:15

3A Regroup & Technical Zone IN 12,15 30,25 00:36 12:51

3B Regroup & TZ OUT 01:00 13:51

3C Service IN 2,45 2,45 00:05 13:56

Service A (Föhren) (43,50) (83,33) (126,83) 00:30

3D Service OUT 14:26

TZ Tankzone / Refueling area Föhren

1 Distance to next refuel (43,50) (80,43) (123,93)

4 Veldenz 24,82 24,82 00:38 15:04

SS 4 Grafschaft 2 13,52 00:03 15:07

5 Piesport 23,45 36,97 00:46 15:53

SS 5 Dhrontal 2 11,88 00:03 15:56

6 Klüsserath 21,45 33,33 00:42 16:38

SS 6 Klüsserath 2 18,10 00:03 16:41

6A Service IN 10,71 28,81 00:36 17:17

Service B (Föhren) (43,50) (80,43) (28,81) 00:45

6B Service OUT (Early Check-In permitted) (18:02)

6C Overnight Parc fermé IN (Early Check-In permitted) 1,65 1,65 00:07 (18:09)

Summe/Summary Etappe 1/Leg 1 87,00 165,41 252,41

LOGO DMSB
ZEITPLAN / ITINERARY

(Stand:  20.05.2024)
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LOGO DMSB
ZEITPLAN / ITINERARY

(Stand:  20.05.2024)

Start Sections 3 - 4 (Sunrise: 5:24, Sunset: 21:43)  Sonntag, 16. Juni 2024

ZK/TC

WP/SS

Ort

Location

WP km

SS km

Verb. km

Liaison km

Ges. km

Total km

Target 

time

1. Fzg.

1. car due

6D Parc fermé OUT (Föhren) 08:45

6E Service IN (Föhren) 2,45 2,45 00:05 08:50

Service C (Föhren) (0,00) (1,65) (1,65) 00:15

6F Service OUT 09:05

TZ Tankzone / Refueling area Föhren

2 Distance to next refuel (18,78) (37,82) (56,60)

7 Bergweiler 17,02 17,02 00:23 09:28

SS 7 Bergweiler 1 4,47 00:03 09:31

8 Bergweiler 0,71 5,18 00:08 09:39

SS 8 Bergweiler 2 4,56 00:03 09:42

9 Dreis 8,94 13,50 00:17 09:59

SS 9 Salmtal 1 9,75 00:03 10:02

9A Regroup & Technical Zone IN 11,15 20,90 00:23 10:25

9B Regroup & TZ OUT 00:45 11:10

9C Service IN (Föhren) 2,45 2,45 00:05 11:15

Service D (Föhren) (18,78) (40,27) (59,05) 00:30

9C Service OUT 11:40

TZ Tankzone / Refueling area Föhren

3 Distance to next refuel (18,78) (38,34) (57,12)

10 Bergweiler 17,02 17,02 00:23 12:03

SS 10 Bergweiler 3 4,47 00:03 12:06

11 Bergweiler 0,73 5,18 00:08 12:14

SS 11 Bergweiler 4 4,56 00:03 12:17

12 Dreis 8,94 13,50 00:17 12:34

SS 12 Salmtal 2 (PowerStage) 9,75 00:03 12:37

12A Ziel Föhren 11,65 21,40 00:25 13:02

Ziel (Föhren) (18,78) (38,34) (57,10)

12B Parc fermé IN (Early Check-In permitted) 1,95 1,95 00:30 13:32

Summe/Summary Etappe/Leg 2 37,56 82,21 119,77

WP Verb. Total * %

Samstag (Sektionen  1-2) - 6 WP´s 87,00 165,41 252,41 34,5

Sonntag (Sektionen 3-4) - 6 WP´s 37,56 82,21 119,77 31,4

TOTAL 124,56 247,62 372,18 33,5

Gesamtübersicht der Rallye
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